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4 i1 3 0 3
4 i 10 | 450,000 0 | 450,003
4 Q12 ' 3, 600 3,600 | 446,403
4 117 2,182 2,182 | 444,221
4§30 11, 660 11,660 | 432,561
5 117 2,182 2,182 | 430,379
5 131 11, 680 11,660 | 418,719
6 {17 2,182 2,182 | 416,537
6 {30 11,660 11,660 | 404,877
7 10| 450,000 |- 0| 854, 877
7417 ‘ 2,182 2,182 | 852,695
7 131 11, 660 11,660 | 841,035
8 i3 2,700 |/ 2,700 | 838,335
8 {15 2,245 2,245 | 836,000
8 i 15 1,691 L,69L | 834,399
8 {17 2,182 2,182 | 832,217
8 {23 6,900 6,900 | 825,317
8 {31 11, 660 11,660 | 813,657
9 9 4,889 4,889 | 808, 768
9 {17 2,182 2,182 | 806,586
9 {30 L1, 660 11,660 | 794,926
1041 2 k 0 794928
10 § 10 | 450,000 | . 0 [ 1,244 928
10 § 17 ' 2,182 2,182 | 1,242,746
10 | 26 540 540 | 1,242, 206
10 i 26 22,000 22,000 | 1,220, 206
10 | 27 2,678 2,678 | 1,217,528
10 27 2,309 2,300 | 1,215,219
10 |27 20, 160 20,160 | 1, 195, 059
10 {31 11, 660 11,660 | 1,183,399
11§ 11 16, 888 16,888 | 1, 166, 511
11§ 17 2,182 2,182 | 1,164,329
11§24 600 600 | 1,163,729
11§ 30 11,660 11,660 | 1,152, 069
12 § 16 99,830 L~ 99,830 | 1,052,239
12 {16 18,475 18,475 | 1,033,764
12 {17 900 900 | 1,032, 864
12 {17 2,182 2,182 | 1,030, 682
12 § 21 105, 250 105,250 | 925,432
12 § 27 5,088 5,088 | 920,344
12 | 29 220, 000 220,000 | 700,344
12 { 31 11,660 11,660 | 688, 684
0 | 688 684
0| 688684
0| 688684
0| 688 684
0| 688 684
0| 688684
0| 688, 684
0 | 688, 684
0| 688 684
0| 688684
0 | 688, 684
0| 688,684
0| 688684
0| 688,068
| R | 52, 775 | /14, 700 |, 443, 555 0 | 0 I 0 I ‘150, 291 I 0 I 0 | 0 L 661, 321 |
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1§10 | 450,000 0 | 1 138 684
17 2,182 2,182 | 1, 136, 502
1§25 900 900 | 1, 135,602
1§28 1, 800 1,800 | 1,133,802
1§28 50, 000 50,000 | 1,083, 802
1§31 88, 000 88,000 | 995,802
1§31 11, 660 11,660 | 984,142
217 3, 600 3,600 | 980,542
2 117 2,182 2,182 | 978,360
2 124 10, 500 10,500 | 967,860
2 129 11, 660 11,660 | 956,200
3110 89, 080 89,080 | 867,120
3110 131, 840 131,840 | 735,280
3 i17 2,182 2,182 | 733,098
3 417 60,499 60,499 | 672, 599
3 417 44, 890 14,890 | 627,709
3418 4,990 4,990 | 622,719
3 118 3,299 3,209 | 619,420
3119 20, 893 20,893 | 598,527
3 121 105, 250 105,250 | 493,277
3 22 792 792 | 492,485
3 126 130, 000 _ 130,000 | 362, 485
326 44, 800 44,800 | 317,685
3§31 18, 770 18,770 | 298,915
3 131 11, 660 11,660 | 287,255
3§31 715 715 | 286,540
3 431 5,034 5034 | 281,506 | -
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